
Leht 1

Lehekülg 1

UK Briis kontrollujumine

27.september 2019 Nõmme ujula 25 m 

50 m vabaujumine
Tütarlapsed

1 Volkov,Linda 2007 35,31

2 Tillemann,Emma Marie 2007 36,65

3 Jamsa,Fiona 2008 37,35

4 Sell,Emilia 2008 37,43

5 Eha,Sharlotte 2010 39,07

6 Erik,Katre 2009 39,30

7 Kaares,Marie 2008 40,67

8 Muidre,Marit 2008 41,25

9 Metsur,Mariette 2008 42,23

10 Loigom,Liisgren 2008 42,47

11 Roasto,Emma 2009 44,53

12 Kõrva,Mariaan 2008 46,19

13 Randla,Kertu Kreete 2010 47,02

14 Rooni,Lenna 2010 47,08

15 Urvak,Berit 2009 47,67

16 Kupits,Kaisa 2010 47,90

17 Sillat,Tuuli 2010 51,44

18 Adson,Marie 2010 53,23

19 Tammissaar,Emma Maria 2010 54,05

20 Orgmets,Rica-Stiina 2010 57,99

21 Peetmaa,Emilia 2010 58,87

22 Koppelmann,Adele 2010 59,39

23 Soodla,Liisi 2010 1.04,37

Poeglapsed

1 Kaljuveer,Hans Herman 2009 37,20

2 Käär,Hugo Sebastian 2008 39,98

3 Ottis,Erik 2009 40,47



Leht 1

Lehekülg 2

4 Kaun,Norman 2009 40,69

5 Rebane,Mark 2010 42,23

6 Shustrov,Sevastian 2010 42,71

7 Kotkin,Luca 2010 46,80

8 Lippus,Hubert 1010 49,39

9 Koppelmann,Gert 2009 53,48

10 Kamenik,Alar 2009 58,36

11 Simson,Richard 2009 1.02,12

12 Ogogrodnik,Matvei 2010 1.04,09

13 Rool,Rasmus 2010 1.05,64

14 Reino,Martin 2010 1.08,30

50 m selilliujumine

Tütarlapsed

1 Tillemann,Emma Marie 2007 44,53

2 Volkov,Linda 2007 44,89

3 Erik,Katre 2009 44,94

4 Eha,Sharlotte 2010 45,39

5 Sell,Emilia 2008 46,39

6 Jamsa,Fiona 2008 46,98

7 Muidre,Marit 2008 49,05

8 Roasto,Emma 2009 49,05

9 Randla,Kertu Kreete 2010 50,33

10 Kaares,Marie 2008 50,87

11 Metsur,Mariette 2008 53,10

12 Rooni,Lenna 2010 53,83

13 Kõrva,Mariaan 2008 55,11

14 Loigom,Liisgren 2008 56,73

15 Tammissaar,Emma Maria 2010 56,96

16 Adson,Marie 2010 59,20

17 Urvak,Berit 2009 59,98

18 Koppelmann,Adele 2010 1.00,13

19 Kupits,Kaisa 2010 1.01,79

20 Orgmets,Rica-Stiina 2010 1.03,09

21 Roone,Eva Mai 2010 1.05,48



Leht 1

Lehekülg 3

22 Sillat,Tuuli 2010 1.06,04

23 Peetmaa,Emilia 2010 1.08,96

24 Soodla,Liisi 2010 1.08,96

Poeglapsed

1 Kaljuveer,Hans Herman 2009 44,05

2 Kaun,Norman 2009 50,91

3 Käär,Hugo Sebastian 2008 51,91

4 Kotkin,Luca 2010 52,13

5 Ottis,Erik 2009 52,82

6 Rebane,Mark 2010 52,97

7 Shustrov,Sevastian 2010 52,97

8 Kamenik,Alar 2009 58,18

9 Lippus,Hubert 1010 1.00,02

10 Ogogrodnik,Matvei 2010 1.01,70

11 Koppelmann,Gert 2009 1.04,02

12 Simson,Richard 2009 1.06,69

13 Rool,Rasmus 2010 1.13,80

14 Reino,Martin 2010 1.18.80

25 m vabaujumine

Tütarlapsed

1 Eha,Laurette Ella 2011 18,62

2 Paidre,Sofia 2011 20,08

3 Roone,Eva Mai 2010 24,19

4 Sell,Simona 2012 27,29

5 Tillemann,Anne Emilie 2011 29,38

6 Saar,Renate 2012 29,90

7 Kamenik,Marleen 2011 31,10

8 Pähkel,Helene 2011 32,30

9 Rang,Annabel 2011 32,57

10 Jõgi,Marii Kendra 2012 36,56

11 Pavlova,Jaanika 2010 37,73

Poeglapsed

1 Adler,Aksel 2011 18,89

2 Rannala,Dominic 2011 21,98



Leht 1

Lehekülg 4

3 Koznitsev,Enrico 2011 22,48

4 Juudas,Jan 2011 22,75

5 Pelt,Pärtel 2011 26,34

6 Männikov,Matteus 2012 27,71

7 Martinson,Markus 2011 29,03

8 Talinurm,Tim-Robin 2011 29,55

9 Otsmann,Johann 2011 29,67

10 Karisalu,Sander 2011 31,26

11 Jürgenson,Hendrik 2011 32,13

12 Jürgenson,Frederik 2011 32,83

13 Pilv,Sergo 2011 34,19

14 Lippus,Lennart 2011 34,26

15 Raue,Maximiljan 2011 34,97

16 Soodla,Rasmus 2012 35,81

17 Kiis,Andre 2011 37,16

18 Õunapuu,Jakob 2011 37,62

19 Mölder,Ivar 2012 39,47

20 Viiding,Evert 2012 42,04

21 Heinsalu,Andro 2012 51,91

25 m seliliujumine

Tütarlapsed

1 Eha,Laurette Ella 2011 22,99

2 Paidre,Sofia 2011 23,62

3 Tillemann,Anne Emilie 2011 28,92

4 Sell,Simona 2012 29,55

5 Kamenik,Marleen 2011 33,92

6 Pähkel,Helene 2011 34,51

7 Rang,Annabel 2011 34,64

8 Saar,Renate 2012 35,16

9 Jõgi,Marii Kendra 2012 35,36

10 Pavlova,Jaanika 2010 38,63

Poeglapsed

1 Adler,Aksel 2011 22,93

2 Koznitsev,Enrico 2011 25,16



Leht 1

Lehekülg 5

3 Rannala,Dominic 2011 26,07

4 Juudas,Jan 2011 26,76

5 Pelt,Pärtel 2011 28,48

6 Õunapuu,Jakob 2011 28,54

7 Talinurm,Tim-Robin 2011 26,99

8 Männikov,Matteus 2012 29,67

9 Martinson,Markus 2011 29,86

10 Karisalu,Sander 2011 32,43

11 Raue,Maximiljan 2011 33,23

12 Jürgenson,Hendrik 2011 34,48

13 Lippus,Lennart 2011 35,80

14 Pilv,Sergo 2011 36,00

15 Jürgenson,Frederik 2011 36,31

16 Otsmann,Johann 2011 36,73

17 Kiis,Andre 2011 38,11

18 Mölder,Ivar 2012 40,00

19 Soodla,Rasmus 2012 40,09

20 Heinsalu,Andro 2012 40,21

21 Taveter,Oliver 2012 42,56

22 Viiding,Evert 2012 43,56


	Leht 1

